2010 East Suburban Catholic Conf. Championships Assignments
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Bib#

Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

Name « Team

1: Fr/So Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

13.9
12.06
11.6
11.00
11.8
12.2
NT

292
157
245
212
189
429
357

Nathan Nelson ¢ Nazareth Academy
Christian Horcher « Carmel Catholic
Vince Jones ¢ Marist

Brandon McCann ¢ Marian Catholic
Joe Dzik  Joliet Catholic

Matt Mlynski ¢ St. Viator

Nate Amber « St. Joseph

Fr/So Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

12.8
11.9
11.50
11.02
11.8
121
NT

424
161
395
217
317
118
362

Eric Fuller « St. Viator

Tim Serio « Carmel Catholic

Brent Mordan « St. Patrick

Phelan Simpkins « Marian Catholic
David Contreras * Notre Dame
Charlie Lucke « Benet Academy
Neil Hansen ¢ St. Joseph

Fr/So Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

12.7
11.9
115
11.3
11.7
12.40

287
240
197
321
119
382

Nick Lozano ¢ Nazareth Academy
Jordan Burger ¢ Marist

JC. Wagner ¢ Joliet Catholic
Rocco Fagiano « Notre Dame
Hunter Miller  Benet Academy
Aaron Amofa ¢ St. Patrick

2: Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

11.9
11.3
10.90
10.63
11.0
11.6
NT

303
348
235
200
281
447
372

Mike Eraci « Nazareth Academy
Josh Maloney ¢ Notre Dame
Jesse Steward ¢ Marian Catholic
Josh Ferguson ¢ Joliet Catholic
Mike Skalitzky ¢ Marist

Jimmy Sexton ¢ St. Viator
Anthony Boddy ¢ St. Joseph

Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

11.8
114
10.80
10.7
11.04
11.7

355
276
404
223
182
136

Tyler Tangney ¢ Notre Dame
McKinley Moore  Marist

Kiante Green ¢ St. Patrick
Dominic Jackson ¢ Marian Catholic
Anthony Paul « Carmel Catholic
Mike Gallo « Benet Academy

Lane Seed

Bib#

10

Name ¢ Team 2047

Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

1
2 11.7
3 11.13
4 10.80
5 10.8
6 111
7 11.6
8
9

133
184
381
445
203
307

Kevin Doyle « Benet Academy
Jack Schoen ¢ Carmel Catholic
Dominic Williams ¢ St. Joseph
Pat O'Malley « St. Viator

Malin Jones  Joliet Catholic
John McLachlan ¢ Nazareth
Academy

4: Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 1

175

16.5
14.60
13.90
15.74
16.90
19.50

© oo ~NO O WNLE

285
349
409
222
186
374
208

Orenteo Wilson « Marist

Jack McAndrew ¢ Notre Dame
Patrick Nelson ¢ St. Patrick

Erick Gavin ¢ Marian Catholic
John Thumel « Carmel Catholic
Torey Earl « St. Joseph

Adam Warpinski ¢ Joliet Catholic

Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2

17.4
16.04
15.0
145
15.9
17.00
18.3

© 0o ~NO O WNBR

148
177
236
443
267
416
352

R.J. Taylor » Benet Academy
Brian Kadowaki « Carmel Catholic
Brandon Woods ¢ Marian Catholic
Justin Johnson ¢ St. Viator

Nick Dorgan ¢ Marist

Nick Sievers « St. Patrick

John O'Shea ¢ Notre Dame

10:26.0
10:44.00
11:01.0
11:14.0
11:15.8
11:17.0
11:26.00
11:35.1
11:56.6
12:00.0
12:05.3
12:15.0
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244
392
431
257
159
426
384
213
331
111
318
112

: Fr/So Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

Kyle Hauser ¢ Marist

Charlie Labuz « St. Patrick

Kevin Schrieber ¢ St. Viator
Jake Stevens ¢ Marist

Chase Reiger » Carmel Catholic
D.J. Horstmann ¢ St. Viator

Joe Borghi ¢ St. Patrick

Chris Merriman ¢ Marian Catholic
T. K. Suh ¢ Notre Dame

Jackson Hicks ¢ Benet Academy
Dan Curley ¢ Notre Dame

Rorey Johnson ¢ Benet Academy
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Name « Team Lane Seed

6: Fr/So Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

Bib# Name « Team

9:14.10

9:13.0

9:08.0
10:18.6

9:06.8
9:22.0

8: Fr/So Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

Relay Team ¢ St. Patrick

Relay Team ¢ Marist

Relay Team ¢ St. Viator
Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame

Relay Team ¢ Carmel Catholic
Relay Team « Benet Academy

8:40.0
9:30.00

8:40.0
9:04.2

8:32.7
8:51.00

8:28.4
8:48.0
NT

9: Varsity Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

Relay Team ¢ St. Viator
Relay Team ¢ Joliet Catholic

Relay Team ¢ Marist
Relay Team ¢ Marian Catholic

Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame
Relay Team ¢ St. Patrick

Relay Team ¢ Carmel Catholic
Relay Team « Benet Academy
Relay Team « Nazareth Academy

Jackson Jenkins ¢ Benet Academy  10: Fr/So Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 357 Nate Amber ¢ St. Joseph 4 (11)
25.1 247 Julian Marsh « Marist 8 (12)
24.3 101 Corey Arango * Benet Academy 12 (13)
24.0 321 Rocco Fagiano « Notre Dame 16 (14)

23.40 395 Brent Mordan ¢ St. Patrick 3 (21)
24.05 214 Troy Nutall « Marian Catholic 7 (22)
24.5 190 Horton Grayson ¢ Joliet Catholic 11 (23)
25.4 160 Dan Santos ¢ Carmel Catholic 15 (24)
2 (31)
Fr/So Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2 1% ((332?3)
26.9 161 Tim Serio « Carmel Catholic 14 (34)
24.7 317 David Contreras * Notre Dame 1 (41)
24.1 197 JC. Wagner ¢ Joliet Catholic 5 (42)
24.0 245 Vince Jones * Marist 9 (43)
23.9 212 Brandon McCann ¢ Marian Catholic 13 (44)
24.00 387 Jayln Crockrom ¢ St. Patrick
24.4 429 Matt Mlynski « St. Viator
25.6 127 Tim Zdunek « Benet Academy
NT 365 Carlos Montero ¢ St. Joseph 4 (11)
8 (12)
7: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1 ié 82
24.1 303 Mike Eraci » Nazareth Academy 3 (21)
23.8 136 Mike Gallo » Benet Academy 7 (22)
22.93 182 Anthony Paul « Carmel Catholic 11 (23)
22.10 409 Patrick Nelson ¢ St. Patrick 15 (24)
21.85 445 Pat O'Malley « St. Viator 2 (31)
23.05 235 Jesse Steward ¢ Marian Catholic 6 (32)
23.3 264 Brandon Collins ¢ Marist 10 (33)
23.8 348 Josh Maloney « Notre Dame 14 (34)
NT 375 Gustavo Guzman ¢ St. Joseph 1 (a1)
Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2 5 (42)
24.8 260 Dan Brennon « Marist 9 (43)
23.40 310 Rapher Ryan  Nazareth Academy 13 (44)
22.9 203 Malin Jones * Joliet Catholic
22.7 139
22.00 404 Kiante Green ¢ St. Patrick 1
22.82 222 Erick Gavin « Marian Catholic 2
23.10 381 Dominic Williams ¢ St. Joseph 3
23.76 167 Xavier Davismckennie ¢« Carmel 4
Catholic 5
26.8 353 Mike Reserreccion ¢ Notre Dame 6
-
8
9

NT
47.9
47.71
45.6
45.2
47.5
47.80
48.9

Relay Team ¢ St. Joseph

Relay Team ¢ Marist

Relay Team « Benet Academy
Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame

Relay Team ¢ Marian Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Carmel Catholic
Relay Team ¢ St. Patrick

Relay Team ¢ Nazareth Academy
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11: Varsity Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

© oo ~NO O WNLE

47.20
46.0

Relay Team ¢ St. Patrick
Relay Team ¢ St. Joseph

Varsity Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

©CoOo~NOOD~WN

44.9
44.66
44.56

441
43.02
44.10

44.6

44.7

Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame

Relay Team * Nazareth Academy
Relay Team ¢ Carmel Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Benet Academy
Relay Team ¢ Marian Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Joliet Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Marist

Relay Team ¢ St. Viator

12: Varsity Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals -

1
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11
12
13
14
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9:31.0
9:50.12
10:24.1
10:42.6
10:48.0
10:57.0
11:03.5
11:04.0
11:40.0
11:45.0

11:55.00

147
180
336
187
308
442
343
145
275
435
418

Jerry Olp « Benet Academy

K.J. Matuszak ¢« Carmel Catholic
Andy Bastian ¢ Notre Dame

Alex Warkenthien « Carmel Catholic
Brian Moreno ¢ Nazareth Academy
Richard Hutyra ¢ St. Viator

Tim Curley ¢ Notre Dame

Tom Moline « Benet Academy

Leo Martinez « Marist

Kevin Cascino * St. Viator

Eric Villalpando ¢ St. Patrick

13: Fr/So Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Finals - 1

21.00
19.90
18.4
18.0
17.6
18.1
19.76
20.00
21.07

390
397
239
238
333
312
152
194
367

Brandon Diaz ¢ St. Patrick

Joe Reed ¢ St. Patrick

Rual Boles ¢ Marist

Joe Bell « Marist

Ryan Zoeller » Notre Dame

Tom Bank « Notre Dame

Terry Atwater « Carmel Catholic
Julio Montenegro ¢ Joliet Catholic
Jonathan Pullam ¢ St. Joseph

Lane Seed

Bib#
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Name « Team

17: Fr/So Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11) 2:12.00
8 (12) 2:15.00
12 (13) 2:22.60
16 (14) NT
3 (21) 2:10.3
7 (22) 2:15.0
11 (23) 2:19.1
15 (24) 2:35.0
2 (31) 2:08.0
6 (32) 2:15.0
10 (33) 2:18.8
14 (34) 2:30.0
1 (41)  2:07.0
5 (42) 2:14.89
9 (43) 2:17.0
13 (44) 2:23.0
17 (45) NT

394
393
359
298
164
108
330
286
425
115
320
193
249
156
243
191
361

Steve Mendez « St. Patrick

Terry Lesyk ¢ St. Patrick

Miguel Cornier ¢ St. Joseph
Robert Wlosek « Nazareth
Jordan Yancey ¢ Carmel Catholic
Tom Gannon * Benet Academy
Victor Suezo * Notre Dame

Tim Edwards « Nazareth Academy
Elliot Hilgert  St. Viator

Joe Langhenry  Benet Academy
Francis Ermino « Notre Dame
Zake McTee * Joliet Catholic
Cam Meyer ¢ Marist

Pat Gray * Carmel Catholic

Cody Haberkorn ¢ Marist

Juan Guzman ¢ Joliet Catholic
Anthony Gebhart ¢ St. Joseph

18: Varsity Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11) 2:04.78
8 (12)  2:09.0
12 (13) 2:10.6
16 (14) 2:30.0
3 (21) 2:02.67
7 (22)  2:06.0
11 (23) 2:10.00
15 (24) 2:16.9
2 (31) 2:02.3
6 (32) 2:05.6
10 (33) 2:10.0
14 (34) 2:16.0
18 (35) NT
1 (41)  1:59.0
5 (42) 2:05.4
9 (43) 2:09.4

13 (44) 2:15.20
17 (45) NT

185
273
338
306
174
448
205
263
346
149
434
309
377
131
231
225
201
376

Nick Sturm « Carmel Catholic
Mark Malatt « Marist

Todd Brady ¢ Notre Dame

Brian Martin « Nazareth Academy
Karl Horcher « Carmel Catholic
Jack Simpson ¢ St. Viator

Nick Ludwig ¢ Joliet Catholic
Caleb Carlson « Marist

Greg Leifel » Notre Dame
Brendan Walsh ¢ Benet Academy
Tim Brinkmann « St. Viator

Joe Parenti « Nazareth Academy
Nelson Irizarry ¢ St. Joseph

Paul Clifford « Benet Academy
Kenny Norfleet « Marian Catholic
James J Jackson ¢ Marian Catholic
Patrick Gudac ¢ Joliet Catholic
Michael Hotchkiss ¢ St. Joseph

19: Fr/So Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT
1:44.0
1:42.4
1:37.3
1:32.5

1:39.90
1:42.9
1:45.6

© oo ~NO O WNLE

Relay Team ¢ St. Joseph

Relay Team ¢ Marist

Relay Team ¢ Carmel Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame

Relay Team ¢ Marian Catholic
Relay Team ¢ St. Patrick

Relay Team ¢ Benet Academy
Relay Team * Nazareth Academy
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20: Varsity Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

© oo ~NO O WNLE

1:39.0
1:35.8
1:33.00
1:32.8
1:30.4
1:33.0
1:33.11
1:38.80

Relay Team ¢ Marist

Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame
Relay Team ¢ Joliet Catholic
Relay Team ¢ St. Viator

Relay Team ¢ Marian Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Benet Academy
Relay Team ¢ Carmel Catholic
Relay Team ¢ St. Patrick

21: Fr/So Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

© oo ~NO O WNLE

Fr/So Boys 400 Meter

1
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NT
59.9
59.00
58.11
57.7
58.81
59.60
1:00.9

56.7
55.0
54.22
53.20
51.7
54.0
55.0
55.1
57.1

361
237
359
155
421
287
385
423

314
249
157
395
209
119
114
195
315

Anthony Gebhart ¢ St. Joseph
Elijah Anderson ¢ Marist

Miguel Cornier « St. Joseph
Steven Fisher « Carmel Catholic
Adam Clark ¢ St. Viator

Nick Lozano ¢ Nazareth Academy
Anthony Campanaro ¢ St. Patrick
Michael Escarda * St. Viator

Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
Jordan Burgos ¢ Notre Dame

Cam Meyer ¢ Marist

Christian Horcher « Carmel Catholic
Brent Mordan ¢ St. Patrick

Lucas Brunetti « Marian Catholic
Hunter Miller « Benet Academy
Michael Lang « Benet Academy
Anthony Salata ¢ Joliet Catholic
Peter Ceko « Notre Dame

22: Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -

© oo ~NO O WNLE

59.90 406 Ryan Malibiran ¢ St. Patrick
58.9 283 Kevin Toussaint » Marist
NT 377 Nelson Irizarry ¢ St. Joseph

Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

©CoOo~NOODWN

58.3
57.20
54.5
53.6
52.56
54.0
56.2
57.5

304
373
228
356
183
447
437
270

Justin Letcher « Nazareth Academy
Matt Christopher ¢ St. Joseph
James Mendez « Marian Catholic
Connor Thomas * Notre Dame
Ryan Ruddell « Carmel Catholic
Jimmy Sexton ¢ St. Viator

D.J. Chameli  St. Viator

J.P. Harmon ¢ Marist

Lane Seed

Bib#
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Name « Team

Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1
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52.2
51.2
50.9
50.4
49.70
50.5
51.0
52.18
52.47

199
342
132
220
404
141
202
305
170

Josh Falk « Joliet Catholic

Mike Cunningham ¢ Notre Dame
Matt Dickey ¢ Benet Academy
Nicholas Colbert « Marian Catholic
Kiante Green ¢ St. Patrick

John Kawka ¢ Benet Academy
Joe Holy ¢ Joliet Catholic

Greg Marker « Nazareth Academy
A.J. Gawin ¢ Carmel Catholic

23: Fr/So Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals
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©

58.9 428 Joseph Lorenzini « St. Viator

55.45

152

Terry Atwater « Carmel Catholic

NT 367 Jonathan Pullam ¢ St. Joseph

Fr/So Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

51.90
50.00
48.3
441
44.00
47.7
50.0
50.8

390
194
424
333
397
312
238
239

Brandon Diaz « St. Patrick

Julio Montenegro ¢ Joliet Catholic
Eric Fuller « St. Viator

Ryan Zoeller » Notre Dame

Joe Reed ¢ St. Patrick

Tom Bank « Notre Dame

Joe Bell « Marist

Rual Boles * Marist

24: Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section

© oo ~NO O WNLE

56.00
47.8
45.10
45.1
46.8
49.8

208
345
374
148
446
285

Adam Warpinski ¢ Joliet Catholic
Jake Krogstad ¢ Notre Dame
Torey Earl « St. Joseph

R.J. Taylor « Benet Academy
William Rittmeyer ¢ St. Viator
Orenteo Wilson ¢ Marist

Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
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43.56
43.0
42.00
40.1
39.00
40.7
42.2
43.5
43.64

186
267
416
222
409
349
443
236
176

John Thumel « Carmel Catholic
Nick Dorgan ¢ Marist

Nick Sievers « St. Patrick

Erick Gavin ¢ Marian Catholic
Patrick Nelson ¢ St. Patrick

Jack McAndrew ¢ Notre Dame
Justin Johnson ¢ St. Viator
Brandon Woods ¢ Marian Catholic
Prather James ¢ Carmel Catholic



Lane Seed

Bib#

2010 East Suburban Catholic Conf. Championships

Lane Seed

Name ¢ Team

Bib#

Page 5

Name « Team

25: Fr/So Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1 30: Varsity Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
16 (14)
3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
15 (24)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)
13 (44)
17 (45)

26: Varsity Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals -

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
16 (14)
3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
15 (24)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
14 (34)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)
13 (44)

5:00.7
5:13.0
5:23.7
NT
4:59.00
5:10.0
5:22.6
6:00.0
4:59.0
5:07.3
5:17.0
5:31.4
4:54.00
5:07.0
5:15.9
5:28.0
NT

123
250
159
366
394
113
158
192
244
329
431
328
392
420
213
191
369

Ed Timm « Benet Academy
Andres Nealis * Marist

Chase Reiger » Carmel Catholic
Stephen Perez « St. Joseph
Steve Mendez ¢ St. Patrick

Nick Kwilinski « Benet Academy
John Housner ¢« Carmel Catholic
Paul Koerner ¢ Joliet Catholic
Kyle Hauser ¢ Marist

Matt Siemianowski « Notre Dame
Kevin Schrieber ¢ St. Viator
Nick Lodding ¢ Notre Dame
Charlie Labuz « St. Patrick

Will Biersdorf « St. Viator

Chris Merriman ¢ Marian Catholic
Juan Guzman « Joliet Catholic
Lee Walby ¢ St. Joseph

4:40.0
4:43.2
4:55.0
5:50.00
4:31.0
4:40.8
4:50.90
5:29.10
4:30.7
4:40.5
4:49.23
5:20.00
4:26.0
4:40.0
4:49.0
5:00.0

268
180
308
204
131
336
411
418
346
219
174
206
147
269
440
444

Joel Haberkorn ¢ Marist

K.J. Matuszak ¢ Carmel Catholic
Brian Moreno ¢ Nazareth Academy
Mitchell Korst « Joliet Catholic
Paul Clifford « Benet Academy
Andy Bastian ¢ Notre Dame

Tim Ortman ¢ St. Patrick

Eric Villalpando ¢ St. Patrick
Greg Leifel » Notre Dame
Jonathan Caffarelli « Marian

Karl Horcher « Carmel Catholic
Seth Peyla ¢ Joliet Catholic
Jerry Olp « Benet Academy
Ryan Haberkorn ¢ Marist

Nick Fiore « St. Viator

Eric Loy * St. Viator

29: Fr/So Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

© oo ~NO O WNLE

4:00.0
3:57.0
3:53.5
3:47.90
3:34.1
3:52.0
3:55.5
3:58.0

Relay Team « Nazareth Academy
Relay Team ¢ St. Viator

Relay Team ¢ Carmel Catholic
Relay Team ¢ St. Patrick

Relay Team ¢ Marian Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Benet Academy
Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame

Relay Team ¢ Marist

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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3:50.1
3:44.0
3:32.00
3:29.14
3:25.1
3:29.8
3:40.00
3:44.1
3:53.0

Relay Team ¢ Nazareth Academy
Relay Team ¢ St. Viator

Relay Team ¢ Joliet Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Carmel Catholic
Relay Team ¢ Benet Academy
Relay Team ¢ Marian Catholic
Relay Team ¢ St. Patrick

Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame

Relay Team ¢ Marist

31: Fr/So Boys Long Jump - 1

Wayne Davis ¢ St. Joseph

Paul Koerner « Joliet Catholic
Eric Dziubyk ¢ St. Viator

Derek Sirp « Nazareth Academy
Chris Shroba ¢ Marist

Terry Atwater « Carmel Catholic
Bryan Ortman « St. Patrick
Maurice Lumpkin ¢ St. Joseph
Nick Lato ¢ Notre Dame

Fr/So Boys Long Jump - 2

ND 360
13'01.00" 192
14'09.50" 422
14'10.00" 297
15'00.00" 253
15'08.00" 152
15'11.00" 396
16'00.00" 364
16'01.00" 327
16'05.00" 195
16'07.00" 153
16'09.00" 240
16'10.00" 107
17'06.00" 314
17'08.00" 214
18'00.00" 114
18'00.00" 398
18'07.00" 212

Anthony Salata ¢ Joliet Catholic
Brett Blum « Carmel Catholic
Jordan Burger ¢ Marist

Brian Durkin « Benet Academy
Jordan Burgos ¢ Notre Dame

Troy Nutall « Marian Catholic
Michael Lang « Benet Academy
Scott Wojciechowski ¢ St. Patrick
Brandon McCann ¢ Marian Catholic

32: Varsity Boys Long Jump - 1

Dan Cortese ¢ St. Viator

Matt Maloney « Marist

Taylor Runge ¢ Joliet Catholic
Sterling Jackson ¢ St. Joseph
Joe Szukala « Notre Dame
Anthony Boddy ¢ St. Joseph
Justin Johnson ¢ St. Viator

Varsity Boys Long Jump - 2

14'09.00" 438
16'10.00" 274
17'03.00" 207
18'10.00" 378
19'03.00" 354
19'08.00" 372
19'09.00" 443
19'10.00" 278
19'10.00" 179
20'01.50" 138
20'04.00" 349
20'07.00" 132
20'10.00" 166
21'02.50" 301
21'05.00" 223
21'11.00" 234

Brandon Rosales ¢ Marist

Paul Madison ¢ Carmel Catholic
Eliot Howe ¢ Benet Academy

Jack McAndrew ¢ Notre Dame

Matt Dickey ¢ Benet Academy

Pat Cox « Carmel Catholic

Mike Dore ¢ Nazareth Academy
Dominic Jackson ¢ Marian Catholic
Matthew Simmons ¢ Marian Catholic
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Lane Seed

Maurice Lumpkin ¢ St. Joseph
Anthony Salata ¢ Joliet Catholic

Andrew Gorenz « Benet Academy
Scott Wojciechowski ¢ St. Patrick

Brandon McCann « Marian Catholic
Brian Durkin « Benet Academy

Connor Thomas * Notre Dame

Paul Madison ¢ Carmel Catholic
Edward Moss » Marian Catholic
Jimmy Heid « Carmel Catholic

Matthew Simmons « Marian Catholic

Mike Dore ¢ Nazareth Academy

Marc Acosta « Carmel Catholic

Bob Cohoon ¢ Benet Academy
Drew Sutherland ¢« Carmel Catholic

Antonio Davis * Marian Catholic

Stephen Tyznik « Benet Academy
David Horton ¢ Marian Catholic
Brendan Greene ¢ Notre Dame
Brett Morris « Nazareth Academy
Malcolm Watson ¢ St. Joseph

Seed Bib# Name « Team
33: Fr/So Boys Triple Jump - 1

ND 422 Eric Dziubyk ¢ St. Viator
29'00.00" 253 Chris Shroba « Marist
30'09.00" 192 Paul Koerner ¢ Joliet Catholic
31'07.00" 315 Peter Ceko ¢ Notre Dame
32'00.00" 259 Khamary Williams ¢ Marist
32'04.00" 314 Jordan Burgos ¢ Notre Dame
34'06.00" 364
34'09.00" 195
34'09.00" 430 Tyler Sammons « St. Viator
35'01.50" 109
36'02.00" 396 Bryan Ortman ¢ St. Patrick
37'01.00" 398
37'08.00" 212
37'11.25" 107

34: Varsity Boys Triple Jump - 1

ND 444 Eric Loy » St. Viator
33'09.00" 438 Dan Cortese « St. Viator
35'07.00" 356
35'10.00" 261 Frank Brown ¢ Marist
36'01.00" 354 Joe Szukala « Notre Dame
38'00.00" 278 Brandon Rosales ¢ Marist
38'10.00" 179
39'08.00" 229
39'11.00" 173
41'00.00" 378 Sterling Jackson ¢ St. Joseph
41'08.00" 234
41'11.00" 403 Tidiany Diarra « St. Patrick
43'06.00" 301
44'11.75" 138 Eliot Howe * Benet Academy

35: Fr/So Boys Shot Put - 1
22'02.00" 188 lan Aker ¢ Joliet Catholic
26'11.00" 399 Jimmy Zakrewski ¢ St. Patrick
30'02.00" 388 Paul Csongradi ¢ St. Patrick
30'11.00" 151
32'00.00" 258 Dan Sullivan « Marist
32'07.00" 196 Chris Terlep ¢ Joliet Catholic
33'00.00" 105
33'11.00" 163

Fr/So Boys Shot Put - 2
34'07.00" 210
35'00.00" 256 Shannon Smith ¢ Marist
35'00.00" 290 Bobby McGivney ¢ Nazareth
Academy

35'00.00" 124
36'08.00" 211
39'01.00" 324
40'00.00" 291
40'11.00" 370
41'03.00" 325 Sean Kane ¢ Notre Dame
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36: Varsity Boys Shot Put -1

Grant Ellington ¢« Nazareth Academy
Tristin Hatter « Marist

John Coners ¢ Marist

Matt Kren ¢ St. Joseph

Paul Thiakos * Nazareth Academy
Tony Ramirez « St. Patrick

Leonard Rocco ¢ St. Patrick

Chris Georgen * Carmel Catholic

Varsity Boys Shot Put - 2

ND 302
31'00.00" 271
32'00.00" 265
34'06.00" 379
35'00.00" 311
35'05.00" 413
36'08.00" 415
36'11.00" 171
38'07.00" 441
41'03.00" 347
41'03.00" 450
42'10.00" 168
43'02.00" 351
44'07.00" 146
44'07.00" 224
45'08.00" 230
51'09.00" 130

Nick Frett « St. Viator

Quinn Machain « Notre Dame
David Young ¢ St. Viator

Donnie Devitt « Carmel Catholic
Bob Nicholl « Notre Dame

Tom O'Sullivan « Benet Academy
James Jackson ¢ Marian Catholic
Javar Murphy ¢ Marian Catholic
John Cannova * Benet Academy

37: Fr/So Boys Discus - 1

ND
ND
ND
050'03"
062'00"
076'09"
077'11"
080'00"
081'07"

085'00"

089'00"
089'08"
090'00"
092'11"
100'00"
110'00"
110'00"
127'02"
130'07"

294
211
422
188
124
399
389
196
151

Jake Reynolds ¢ Nazareth

David Horton « Marian Catholic
Eric Dziubyk ¢ St. Viator

lan Aker « Joliet Catholic

Stephen Tyznik « Benet Academy
Jimmy Zakrewski ¢ St. Patrick
Brian Delaney ¢ St. Patrick

Chris Terlep ¢ Joliet Catholic
Marc Acosta » Carmel Catholic

Fr/So Boys Discus - 2

290

424
210
370
163
256
117
252
319
326

Bobby McGivney ¢ Nazareth
Academy

Eric Fuller « St. Viator

Antonio Davis ¢ Marian Catholic
Malcolm Watson ¢ St. Joseph
Drew Sutherland « Carmel Catholic
Shannon Smith ¢ Marist

Chris Lehn « Benet Academy
Robbie Picken ¢ Marist
Connor DeChant « Notre Dame
Jim Kurpeil « Notre Dame

38: Varsity Boys Discus - 1

080'00"

088'11"
090'00"
091'00"
095'03"
097'00"
098'00"
101'09"

299

171
311
415
413
265
272
450

Matt Augspurger ¢ Nazareth
Academy

Chris Georgen * Carmel Catholic
Paul Thiakos * Nazareth Academy
Leonard Rocco ¢ St. Patrick

Tony Ramirez « St. Patrick

John Coners ¢ Marist

Peter Kavouris ¢ Marist

David Young ¢ St. Viator



Lane Seed
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104'10"
110'00"
111'10"
118'08"
125'00"
134'01"
136'02"
137'00"
137'08"

2010 East Suburban Catholic Conf. Championships

Bib# Name « Team

Varsity Boys Discus - 2

168 Donnie Devitt « Carmel Catholic
379 Matt Kren ¢ St. Joseph

446 William Rittmeyer ¢ St. Viator
218 Alexander Bell « Marian Catholic
128 David Arquette « Benet Academy
337 Peter Bird * Notre Dame

344 Colton Kelly » Notre Dame

135 Pat Flavin « Benet Academy

230 Javar Murphy ¢ Marian Catholic

39:

Fr/So Boys High Jump - 1

NH 364 Maurice Lumpkin « St. Joseph

5'00"
5'00"
5'00"
5'00"
5'00"
5'00"
5'02"
5'02"
5'08"

391 Glen Hale « St. Patrick

315 Peter Ceko * Notre Dame

245 Vince Jones ¢ Marist

110 James Hickey * Benet Academy
238 Joe Bell « Marist

322 Brian Fitzsimmons « Notre Dame
421 Adam Clark  St. Viator

396 Bryan Ortman ¢ St. Patrick

430 Tyler Sammons ¢ St. Viator

40: Varsity Boys High Jump - 1

5'00"
5'02"
5'02"
5'02"
5'06"
5'07"
5'08"
5'08"
510"
510"
510"
6'00"
6'00"
6'02"
6'04"

199 Josh Falk « Joliet Catholic

339 Joe Burkart « Notre Dame

205 Nick Ludwig « Joliet Catholic

438 Dan Cortese ¢ St. Viator

354 Joe Szukala  Notre Dame

371 Christopher Benson ¢ St. Joseph
266 Ryan Cosgrove * Marist

133 Kevin Doyle « Benet Academy
261 Frank Brown ¢ Marist

166 Pat Cox ¢ Carmel Catholic

181 Tommy Miller « Carmel Catholic
232 Erik Schmike ¢« Marian Catholic
226 Steven Jackson ¢ Marian Catholic
300 Miles Dobis ¢ Nazareth Academy
409 Patrick Nelson ¢ St. Patrick

41

06'00"
08'00"
08'06"
08'06"
09'00"
09'06"
09'06"

: Fr/So Boys Pole Vault - 1

383 Angel Barrera ¢ St. Patrick

154 Jimmy Dandino « Carmel Catholic
398 Scott Wojciechowski ¢ St. Patrick
323 Jack Golden « Notre Dame

316 David Childers ¢ Notre Dame

116 Danny Lawler « Benet Academy

122 John Severence « Benet Academy

Lane Seed
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42: Varsity Boys Pole Vault - 1

08'06"
09'00"
10'00"
10'06"
11'09"
11'09"
12'00"
12'03"
12'06"
12'09"

280
408
412
140
177
227
129
350
279
186

Joe Shanahan ¢ Marist

Dan Mueller « St. Patrick

Mike Pullega ¢ St. Patrick

Jake Jewulski « Benet Academy
Brian Kadowaki « Carmel Catholic
Ed Lareau ¢ Marian Catholic
Chris Brom « Benet Academy
Joe Michels ¢ Notre Dame

Kevin Ryan ¢ Marist

John Thumel « Carmel Catholic



